Page 145 of 1493
E-Watch, Inc.
Exhibit 2025
Petitioner - Iron Dome LLC
Patent Owner-E-Watch, Inc.
IPR2014-00439
Page 146 of 1493
1E

====================================================================================================================================
PAY T/S ACCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
ALTSCHULER, FRANK A. (7177 )
B 12/10/95 R 9380-000-39 PICS-SUSTAINING 71 SD R 004 44.0 1103.30
12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 71 SD R 004 1.0 25.07
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1128.37
ARFT, JOHN M. (2825 )
8 12/10/95 R 9346-000-39 ICE II/IRD 75 SC R 004 32.0 673.44
12/10/95 R 9426-000-39 LVRS-Z- SOFTWARE ENGINEER 75 SC R 004 21.0 441.95
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 53.0 1115.39
BAKER, STEPHEN M (9848 )
B 12/10/95 R 9327-002'39 ICE-PICS SOFTWARE 75 SC R 004 49.0 904.62
12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SC R 004 1.0 18.46
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 923.08
C»
BOYD, GLEN A. (5423 )
B 12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 85 R 001 22.0 475.86
12/10/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-ITE STATION 75 SS R 001 13.0 281.19
12/10/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-IIE STATION 75 SS R 001 4.0 86.52
12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAROR 75 58 R 001 1.0 21.63
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 865.20
BROWNING, NANCY L (6631 9
B 12/10/95 R 3605-000-39 WAVEBURST-PRODUCTION 41 OP R 001 41.5 704.86
12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 41 GP R 001 7.5 127.38
12/10/95 R 9326-008-39 PICS PROTOTYPES 41 OF R 001 1.0 16.99
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 50.0 849.23
BUTLER, ALLEN D (7246 )
B 12/10/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LAIOR 51 SL R 002 46.5 1484.14
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 46.5 1484.14
CHF.- .L, JAMES C (4382 3
8 12/10/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMPT LABOR 41 OF R 001 14.8 159.36
C
Page 181 of 1493
Page 182 of 1493
REPORT DATE;»12/29l95 09:38
EN1WT'ID: DOROTH
PAY FREQUENCY: BI'WEEKLY
PAY
FREQ T/S DATE TYPE
ALTSEHULER, FRANK A. (7177
B 12/15/95 R
12/15/95 R
ARFT, JOHN M.
B 12/15/95 R
(2825
BAKER, STEPHEN M
B 12/15/95 R
(9848
(7
Euro, GLEN A. (5423
12/15/95 R
12/15/95 R
12/15/95 R
R12/15/95
BROWNING, NANCY L
8 12/15/95 R
12/15/95 R
12/15/95 R
(6631
BUTLER, ALLEN o
3 {2/15/95 R
(7246
CHADHELL, JAMES C (4382
B 12/15/95 R
12/15/95 R
Page 182 of 1493
-PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION
TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE NAME
FROM 12/15/95 TO 12/15/95
DESCRIPTION
)

=================================================u==================================================================================
T/S ACCT NUMBER JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
71 SD R 004 44.0 1103.30
71 SD R 004 1.0 25.07
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1128.37
75 SD R 004 51.0 1115.39
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 51.0 1115.39
75 50 R 004 48.0 923.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 923.08
75 SS R 001 4.0 84.41
75 SS R 001 30.0 633.07
75 SS R 001 4.0 84.41
75 SS R 001 3 0 63.31
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 41.0 865.20
41 OF R 001 62.0 816.31
41 OP R 001 1.0 13.17
41 OF R 001 1.5 19.75
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 64.5 849.23
51 SL R 002 40.0 1484.14
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 1484.14
41 OP R 001 11.0 117.81
41 DP 0 001 0.9 14.46
Page 183 of 1493
/!5"/.
REPORT7iflf: 12/29/95 11:15 PHOTOTELESIS CORPORATION PAGE 0001
(j ) TIMESHEET EDIT REPORT BY EMPLOYEE uAME2'" ID: DOROTH.1.
Pk :EQUENCY: BI-WEEKLY
FROM 12/24/95 TO 12/24/95
==================================E============ ""=========================2========================================================
PAY T/s ACCT NUMBER DEscRIPTTON JOB PAY TRADE LABOR
PREO T/s DATE TYPE DEPT CAT TYPE CODE HOURS COST
ALTSCHULER, FRANK A. (7177 )
B 12/24/95 R 9380-000 39 PICS-SUSTAINING 71 SD R 004 44.0 1103.30
12/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LALOR 71 SD R 004 1.0 25.07
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 45.0 1123.3?
ARFT, JOHJ M. (2825 )
‘ 3 12/24/95 R 9346-000-39 ICE Il/IRD 75 50 R 004 48.0 1115.39
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 48.0 1115.39
BAKER, STEPHEN M (9848 )
3 12/24/95 R 9327-001-39 PICS HARDUARE SUPPORT 75 SC R 004 55.0 923.08
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 55.0 923.08
0 GLEN A. (5423 3
B 12/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 ss R 001 2.0 43.26
12/24/95 R 9400-000-39 SEC 750-ICE STATION 7s 55 R 001 14.0 302.82
12/24/95 R 3601-000-39 M1T301-P1RLDRKs-PRODUCTLO " 75 ss R 001 22.0 475.86
12/24/95 R 0410-010 00 EXEMPT LABOR 75 SS R 001 2.0 45.26
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 40.0 865.20
BROWNING, NANCY L (6631 1
‘ 0 12/24/95 R 3603~000-39 LVRS-PRODUCTION 41 OP R 001 55.0 849.23
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 55.0 849.23
BUTLER, ALLEN D (7246 )
3 12/24/95 R 0410-010-00 EXEMPT LALOR 51 SL R 002 30.0 1342.79
12/24/95 R 0463-000-00 DISABILITY/SICK PAY 51 SL R 002 4.0 141.35
EMPLOYEE TOTALS 42.0 1484.14
CHADWELL, JAMES C (4382 )
5 12/24/95 R 0410-015~oo NON-EXEMP: LABOR 41 OF R 001 11.4 122.09
12/24/95 R 0410-015-00 NON-EXEMF‘ LABOR 41 OP 0 001 3.8 61.05
12/24/95 R 3075-000-39 EXTERNAL CABLES 41 OF R 001 10.3 110.31
/"x
( 1
\\\/
Page1830f1493
Page 184 of 1493
WeekEnding:02June1996
Photo‘l'elesis... ADivisionofTexasInstrumentsIncorporated,/‘\ \er
CD
co
9
o
v
N
if:
G)
(D
>
5?.
Q.
E
LLl
F‘—
Name:GlenBod
Page 184 of 1493
>. , ‘fz '.cu . .
'0 .' i ,L— A 4. ..
:54—1
(6
U3
>9 ‘ ' ”
CU 5| ( 11 n
EL-
Ll.